

R.D. Road to Narayan Suf-
-Schedule RD Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (W) Div. Dehr

DIVISION

R.D. Works SUB-DIVISION

Dehr

MEASUREMENT BOOK

-371

Hollyhock Infrastructure Pvt Ltd

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd and final Bill of construction work					
N.O.W - PWD road to Narayanpur					
Sujampur (VR-40)					
Name of contractor: -					
Holly Hock contractor					
Ag. No - 13 MR(3054) MBD/					
2022-23					
Dated - 13.03.23					
Date of work start) -					
01.03.2023					
Date of completion) - 30.11.2023					
(as per agreement.)					

Actual date of completion) -
28.11.2023

Rate - 0.10% Below.

Date of entry) - 28.11.23

Abstract of cost.

(1) Clearing and grubbing road land -

Qty vide M.B.P. No - 15

= 0.3376 H₂

@ Rs 62,032.43/H₂ Rs 20,942/-

(2) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulders -

c/o Rs 20,942/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
do - job.					BF RS 20,942/-
Qty wide Tm B P.No- 16					
= 720 m ³					
P.No - 23 = 76.96 m ³					
T = 796.96 m ³					
@ RS 260.21/m ³					RS 2,07,377/-
(3/3) Const. of G.S. B by well graded material					
do - job.					
Qty wide Tm B P- 16					
= 28.05 m ³					
@ RS 2146.35/m ³					RS 60,205/-
(4/4) do B m s/m go II					
do - job.					
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No - 16 = 35.82 m ³					
@ RS 4130.32/m ³					RS 1,47,948/-
(5/5) do B m s/m go III					
do - job.					
Qty wide Tm B P- 16					
= 64.58 m ³					
@ RS 4025.50/m ³					RS 2,59,967/-
(6/6) Prime coat					
Qty wide Tm B P- 16 617					
= 862.51 m ² @ RS 56.58/m ²					RS 48,722/-
861.11					LO RS 7,45,161=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					RF 137,45,161 = 00
(7/7) M.S.S do -					
Qty vide TMB P-17					
= 861.11 m ²					
@ Rs 238.95/m ²					Rs 2,04,040/-
(8/8) Tack coat -					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 17					
= 3165.92 m ²					
@ Rs 19.16/m ²					Rs 60,659/-
(9/9) S.D.B.C -					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 17					
= 57.585 m ³					
@ Rs 13,199.02/m ³					Rs 7,60,066/-
(10/10) D.L.C do -					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 17 = 19.364 m ³					
@ Rs 4845.90/m ³					Rs 93,836/-
(11/11) Const of panel concrete - job					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 18					
= 373.145 m ³					
P.No - 22 = 27.61 m ³					
T = 400.755 m ³					
@ Rs 8269.27/m ³					Rs 33,13,951.00
Continuation					Rs 51,77,713.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					84851,77,713/-
(12/12) Providing and fixing of R.C.C. MIS to in km & 200 m - do job					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 23					
i) km post = 3 Nos					
@ RS 2601.16/Each RS 7803=00					
ii) 200 m post = 7 Nos					
@ RS 745.03/Each RS 5215=00					
(13/13) Providing and erecting direction & place identification job					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 23 = 3.60 m ²					
@ RS 14,684.11/m ² RS 52,863/-					
(14/14) Providing and fixing of retro-reflectors do job P.No-23424					
i) 600 mm equilateral & triangle = 8 Nos					
@ RS 4240.16/Each RS 33,921/-					
ii) 600 mm circular = 2 Nos					
@ RS 4176.10/Each RS 8352/-					
					20852,85,867/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BFRS 52,85,867/-
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular = 6 Nos					
@ RS 40.32.37/Each					RS 24,194/-
(iv) 750 mm side octagon = 1 No.					
@ RS 6199.45/Each					RS 6199/-
(15/15) Providing & fixing of R.C.C m/s grade boundary pillars - - job -					
Qty vide Tm B P. No-24 = 40 Nos					
@ RS 688.02/Each					RS 27,521/-
(16/16) Painting new letter & figures of any shade - do - job -					
Qty vide Tm B P-24 = 172					
@ RS 0.63/cm H/letter					108.00
(17/17) Planting of trees by the road side - do - job -					
Qty vide Tm B P-24 = 30 Nos					
@ RS 1117.02/Each					RS 33,511/-
					cop RS 537,400/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF 1353, 77,400/-
(18/18) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound					
do job					
Qty wide Tom B					
P. No - 24 & 25					
(i) At Edge for BT					
= 122.40 m ²					
@ Rs 782.79/m ²					Rs 95,813/-
(ii) Pedestrian Crossing					
= 6 m ²					
@ Rs 782.79/m ²					Rs 4697/-

(iii) At Edge for c.c					
= 201.20 m ²					
@ Rs 879.03/m ²					Rs 1,76,861/-
(19/19) Providing & fixing of typical information sign board -					
do job					
Qty wide Tom B					
P. No - 18 = 2 Nos					
P. No - 25 = 2 Nos					
T = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 10,696.17/Each					Rs 42,785/-
@ Rs 56,97,556/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					BF 135697.556/-
(20/20) e/w excavation in foundation —					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 18 = 29.80 m ³					
@ 13326.71/m ³					139736/-
(21/21) Providing concrete					
P.C.C m15 90 —					
in f.w. —					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 18 = 4.595 m ³					
@ 136097.94/m ³					1328,020/-

(22/22) Providing P.C.C					
m20 grade —					
job —					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 18 = 17.767 m ³					
P.No - 21 = 10.66 m ³					
T = 28.427 m ³					
@ 137143.82/m ³					132,03,077/-
(23/23) Painting on parapet wall — job —					
Qty vide Tm B P-22 = 12.78 m ²					
" " P-25 = 61.92 m ²					
T = 74.70 m ²					
@ 13115.90/m ²					138,658/-

Continuation

2.0359,47,047/-

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BFS 59,47,047/-
(24/24) Providing & laying					
R.C.C pipe NPS					
do do					
Qty wide m ³					
P.No - 19 = 7.5 RM					
@ RS 6537.67/RM RS					49033/-
(25/25) Plastering with					
C.M (1:4)					
Qty wide m ²					
P.No - 25 = 61.92 m ²					
@ RS 171.51/m ²					RS 10,620/-
(26/26) Brick masonry					

work in C.M (1:3)					
in parapet					
Qty wide m ³					
P.No - 25					
= 8.85 m ³					
@ RS 6371.09/m ³ RS					56,384/-
Total RS					60,63,084/-
Add 18% GST (+) RS					10,91,355/-
" 1% L.C (+) RS					60,631/-
" S.F (+) RS					74,088/-
G.T RS					72,89,158/-
less 0.10% Below G.T RS					7289/-
C.O RS					72,81,869/-

Continuation